CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
Chapter 211A Report Form
(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation__Yakasah Wehyee

Office sought or ballot question _Falcon Heights City Council District
Type of Organization: __ X Candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee/Corporation
Type of report: Initial report Post-general Reporting period:
Pre-primary January report From_7/12119 to 10/20/19
X __ Pre-general Final report (closes committee account —

see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)

CONTRIBUTIONS
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. See note on contribution limits on
the instructions page. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceed $100 during the calendar
year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date.

CASH ¢ 2420.00
+

IN-KIND $ O

TOTAL RECEIVED $ 2420.00

EXPENDITURES
Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if
necessary. ltemization must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.

Date Purpose Amount

See page 3 of attachment

TOTAL

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES
Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than $200. Submit a
separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name & Address of Recipient Expenditure or
Contribution Amt
N/A
TOTAL
CURRENT ACCOUNT BALANCE: §_ 1460.22 Q @W\' ‘
,/ x \ RN /
| certify that this is a full and true statement | C R@ ~ 10/20/119
Signature v < Date
Printed Name ESHA SETH Email eshaseth92@gmail.com

Address 1231 Ray Place, Falcon Heights, MN 55108 Phone 612-208-4333



Esha Seth


Donation
Amount

$10.00
$50.00
$50.00
$40.00
$30.00

$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$10.00

$50.00

$20.00
$35.00
$75.00
$50.00
$30.00
$25.00
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Donation
Date

7/30/19
8/7/19
8/7/19
8/7/19
8/7/19

8/7/19
8/7/19
8/7/19
8/7/19

8/7/19
8/7/19
8/10/19
8/16/19
8/16/19
8/17/19

8/18/19

8/18/19
8/19/19
8/21/19
8/23/19
9/12/19
9/12/19

First
Name

Amy
Anthony
Wayne
Katie

Nicholas
E.
Kristen
Jessany
Bill

Mari

Victoria
John
Aurin
David
Jaime

Mary
Bjorn

Jeff

Saba
Ruthina
Betsy

Sky

Edgar Anaya

Last Name

Zhou
Sterle
Groff
Engman

Le Mieux

Ackert
Owens
Gunlock
Ojeda

Wehyee
Harper
Chowdhury
Lebedoff
Cruise
Miller

Gangeness

Smith
Mwanza
Belleh
Brock
Jackson

Quiroga

Contributions below $100

Address

14825 44th Place North
5348 Zenith Ave South
2266 Marion Rd
1413 Eldridge Ave W
916 Linwood Ave

4626 16th Ave S
3738 Morgan Avenue North

12105 41st Ave N Apt 207A

1707 Fry St Apt 1

4920 Aldrich Ave N

444 Tanager Path

7821 Rimbley Road

1730 Oliver Ave S

84-11 Lander Street Apt 19
2165 Hoyt Ave W

1805 Lindig St

4818 Northrop Drive
4236 Elliot Avenue

7008 Candlewood Circle
5315 10th Ave S

2554 West Lynne Avenue
1000 Rim Drive

City

Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Roseville
Roseville
St. Paul

Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Plymouth

Falcon
Heights
Minneapolis

Mankato
Woodbury
Minneapolis
Queens

Falcon
Heights
Falcon
Heights
Minneapolis

Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Phoenix
Durango

State

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
NY
MN

MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
AZ

55446
55410
55113
55113
55105

55407
55412
55441
55113

55430
56001
55125
55405

11435
55108

55113

55406
55407
55445
55417
85041

81301

Employer

N/A

US Bank

Edina Realty

Association for Nonsmokers MN
Visible City

Association for Nonsmokers MN
Carlson Air Flo

Retired

Habitat for Humanity

Presbyterian Home and Services
South Central College

Minneapolis City Hall

GPM Law

NYC Administration for Children's Services

Retired
3M

Minneapolis Parks and Recreation
HealthPartners

Higher Ground Academy

Association for Nonsmokers MN
Children’s Learning Adventure

Fort Lewis College



$10.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$20.00
$10.00

Donation
Amount

$100.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$150.00
$250.00

$200.00
$100.00
$200.00
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9/12/19
9/13/19
9/13/19
9/13/19
9/18/19
9/23/19
9/24/19

Donation
Date

7/12/19

7/31119
8/7/19
8/7/19
8/7/19

8/12/19

8/15/19

8/16/19

8/18/19
9/13/19
9/27/19

Jonathon
LaTrisha
Amanda
Rose
Talia
Linda
Gelina

First
Name

Tia
Cami
Patrick
Arthur
Connie
Yassin

Jeanne
RT

Crystal
Muna
Crystal

Hall
Vetaw
Matchett
Hauge
Haibara
Freemon
Cepeda

Last
Name

Matthews

Gilsvik
Kinville
Biah
Linden
Omar
Weigum
Ryback

Tye
Nur
Tye

2924 237th Ave
2927 Washburn Ave N

12098 Coral Sea Street Northeast

2670 Oxford st. N #221
220 8th St NE, Apt 1

19683 Salmonson River Rd

1400 Douglas Drive North

Contributions above $100

Address

2045 7th Avenue East 2F

1740 Venus Avenue

9054 Kell Avenue South
2360 126th Ave NW
512 Wildflower Rd
7365 Howard Lane #235
1647 Laurel Ave

4415 Dupont Avenue
South

4818 Northrop Drive
611 East Franklin Avenue

4818 Northrop Drive

St. Paul
Minneapolis
Blaine
Roseville
Perham
Mora
Minneapolis
City State
North St. MN
Paul
Arden Hills MN
Bloomington = MN
Coon Rapids = MN
Burnsville MN
Eden Prairie | MN
St. Paul MN
Minneapolis MN
Minneapolis MN
Minneapolis MN
Minneapolis MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

Zip

55109

55112
55437
55448
55306
55346
55104
55419

55406
55404
55406

55104
55411
55449
55113
56573
55051
55422

Self-employed

Minneapolis Parks and Recreation
Infor

Association for Nonsmokers MN
The Willow Bookstore

Retired

Enterprise

Employer

Ramsey County Corrections Juvenile Detention Center

Think Small

Reese

Watchful Caregivers

Retired

US Department of State
Association for Nonsmokers MN
Minneapolis Foundation

M Health
Twin City Truck
M Health
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Cost

$24.00
$38.75
$242.86
$26.41
$55.75
$192.28
$6.60
$508.17
$100.00
$50.00
$87.39
$144.30

$2.31

Date

7/5/19
7/13/19
7/26/19
8/6/19
8/7/19
8/7/19
8/19/19
9/10/19
9/17/19
9/23/19
10/14/19
6/1/19-
10/19/2019

9/1/19-
10/19/19

Campaign Expenses

Vendor

Canva

Office Max

Rapit Printing
Target

Target
Underground Music Cafe
USPS

Rapit Printing

CTV North Suburbs
Facebook

7 Corners Printing
Stripe

Paypal

Purpose

Online design tool

Handout Materials

Handout Materials

National Night Out-reimbursement
Campaign Launch

Campaign Launch

Postage stamps

Lawn Signs

Candidate Speak Out Video Recording
Facebook ad of CTV video
Handout Materials

Payment Processing

Payment Processing
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